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Position Other Positions Held
District Engineer

Senior Land Surveyor

Associate Engineer I

Associate Engineer I

Engineering Services Technician

Engineering Tech/Inspector

Associate Engineer |

Engineering Drafting Technician

Engineering Administrative
Assistant

Engineering Intern

Special District

Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District
Tuolumne Utilities District

Tuolumne Utilities District

Tuolumne Utilities District

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$142,038
$92,042
$91,464
$87,541
$72,082
$71,980
$71,299
$56,108
$47,587

$16,681



