	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Engineer		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$142,038
2.	Senior Land Surveyor		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$92,042
3.	Associate Engineer II		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$91,464
4.	Associate Engineer II		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$87,541
5.	Engineering Services Technician		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$72,082
6.	Engineering Tech/Inspector		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$71,980
7.	Associate Engineer I		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$71,299
8.	Engineering Drafting Technician		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$56,108
9.	Engineering Administrative Assistant		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$47,587
10.	Engineering Intern		Tuolumne Utilities District	Engineering	\$16,681